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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Edward Adamczyk edward.adamczyk@arcadis.com 

Nora Anderson nora.anderson@wsp.com 

Sizan Ava sava@dlz.com 

David Bass dbass@mpo.noaca.org 

Chelsea Beytas cabeytas@gmail.com 

Al Biehl acbiehl@transystems.com 

Kirsten Bowen knbowen@mbakerintl.com 

Gabrielle Capone gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Rick Capone rcapone@qcigroup.com 

Tori Eldridge Tori.Eldridge@hdrinc.com 

Maribeth Feke mfeke@gcrta.org 

Sarah Flis sarah.flis@burgessniple.com 

Stephen Gage stephen.gage@wsp.com 

Craig Hebebrand craig.hebebrand@arcadis.com 

Will Holik will.holik@jacobs.com 

Shelly Keith shelly.keith@arcadis.com 

Gina Kunkel gina.kunkel@jacobs.com 

Alex Long along@msconsultants.com 

Eric Mack emack@cuyahogacounty.us 

Jesenia Medina jesenia.medina@ohm-advisors.com 

George Mohan george.mohan@aecom.com 

Samantha Mostek Samantha.Mostek@ohioturnpike.org 

Chris Preto christopher.preto@mottmac.com 

Valerie Shea valerie.shea@akronmetro.org 

Jacob Stremmel Jake.Stremmel@hdrinc.com 

Kat Suing ksuing@msconsultants.com 

Supraja Suresh supraja.suresh@jacobs.com 

Anthony Toth anthony.Toth@dot.ohio.gov 

Jason Watson jwatson@manniksmithgroup.com 


